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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202006240002
57800

06/24/2020
08:30:16

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57810

06/24/2020
08:30:17

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57820

06/24/2020
08:30:18

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57810

06/24/2020
08:30:17

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57800

06/24/2020
08:30:16

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57800

06/24/2020
08:30:16

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57820

06/24/2020
08:30:18

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57810

06/24/2020
08:30:17

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202006240002
57820

06/24/2020
08:30:18

BIRMINGHAM
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTEMIS
REALTY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS
LLC

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


