Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006240002 57800	06/24/2020 08:30:16	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57810	06/24/2020 08:30:17	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57820	06/24/2020 08:30:18	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57810	06/24/2020 08:30:17	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57800	06/24/2020 08:30:16	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57800	06/24/2020 08:30:16	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57820	06/24/2020 08:30:18	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57810	06/24/2020 08:30:17	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202006240002 57820	06/24/2020 08:30:18	BIRMINGHAM HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTEMIS REALTY CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST